
1 Saitama Crystal Ace

Rank チーム名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

5 47.58 22.62 24.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo Elem.
Ded.

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

0.00

Base
Value

1 PB1 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 ME2+fm1 2.00 -0.20 1.800 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 I4+pi2 6.50 0.26 6.760 1 0 0 1 1 0

4 TE2 4.00 -0.16 3.84-1 -1 0 -1 0 0 0

5 TC1 2.00 -0.04 1.960 0 -1 0 -1 0 0

6 AW2 4.00 0.32 4.321 1 0 1 0 1 1

7 NHE2+s1 1.50 -0.06 1.441 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0

22.50 22.62

Skating Skills 1.60 3.203.00 3.00 2.50 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.852.50 3.00 2.25 2.50 3.00 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.152.75 3.00 2.50 2.75 3.50 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.253.00 3.25 2.25 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.60 3.152.75 3.25 2.50 2.75 3.25 4.00 3.75

24.96

Costume/Prop violation: (2 of 8)

2 Jingu Ice Messengers Intermediate

Rank チーム名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

3 45.54 22.74 22.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo Elem.
Ded.

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

0.00

Base
Value

1 PB2 4.00 -0.16 3.840 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1

2 TC2 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 0 0 0

3 I2+pi2 5.00 0.00 5.000 0 0 0 1 0 0

4 TE1 2.50 -0.10 2.400 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0

5 AL2 4.00 0.00 4.000 1 0 0 0 0 0

6 NHE1+s1 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 -1 0 0 0

7 ME2+fm2 3.50 0.00 3.500 1 0 0 0 0 0

23.00 22.74

Skating Skills 1.60 2.852.50 2.75 2.50 2.75 3.25 3.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.752.25 2.50 2.00 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.802.25 2.50 2.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.902.50 2.75 2.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.60 2.952.50 2.75 2.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.00

22.80
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3 京都宇治シンクロ　インターミディエイト

Rank チーム名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 43.90 23.34 20.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo Elem.
Ded.

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

0.00

Base
Value

1 AL2 4.00 0.00 4.000 0 0 -1 0 0 0

2 PB2 4.00 -0.16 3.840 0 -1 -1 0 0 -2

3 TE1 2.50 -0.35 2.15-1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1 -2

4 I4+pi2 6.50 -0.39 6.110 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1

5 TC3 4.00 -0.24 3.760 0 -1 -1 -1 -2 0

6 ME3+fm1 3.00 -0.36 2.640 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 NHE1+s1 1.00 -0.16 0.84-1 -1 -2 -2 -3 -1 -2

25.00 23.34

Skating Skills 1.60 2.752.50 2.50 2.00 2.50 3.00 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.452.25 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.50 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.602.50 2.00 2.25 2.75 2.50 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.602.50 2.25 2.00 2.50 3.00 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.60 2.452.25 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.75 2.75 3.00

20.56

4 やまびこSTARLAND

Rank チーム名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 40.66 21.00 20.16 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo Elem.
Ded.

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

-0.50

Base
Value

1 I2+pi1 4.00 0.00 4.000 0 0 0 0 0 -1

2 ME2+fm2 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 PB2 4.00 F -0.88 3.12-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -4

4 TE1 2.50 -0.30 2.200 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 TC2 3.00 -0.18 2.820 -1 -1 -1 0 -2 0

6 AW2 4.00 -0.08 3.920 0 0 -1 0 0 -2

7 NHE2+s1 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1

22.50 21.00

Skating Skills 1.60 2.552.25 2.00 2.25 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.402.25 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.602.25 2.25 2.00 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.502.75 2.00 2.00 2.50 3.00 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.60 2.552.50 2.00 2.25 2.50 3.00 2.75 2.75

20.16

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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5 茨城シンクロ

Rank チーム名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

4 34.31 15.27 19.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo Elem.
Ded.

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

0.00

Base
Value

1 TC2 3.00 -0.12 2.880 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1

2 I2+piB 3.25 -0.26 2.99-1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -2

3 TEB 1.50 -0.24 1.260 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 PB1 2.50 -0.20 2.300 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 ME1+fmB+d3 1.00 -0.06 0.940 0 0 0 -2 -2 -1

6 NHE1+s1 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 0

7 AW2 4.00 0.00 4.000 0 0 0 -1 0 0

16.25 15.27

Skating Skills 1.60 2.402.50 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.50 3.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.302.50 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.302.00 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.25 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.452.50 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.25 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.60 2.452.25 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.50 3.25 2.75

19.04
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